
 
 

 

2023-24 Important Dates - Semester 1 

  Date   Event 

  Tuesday, August 15   First Day of School – Students have access to courses.   

  Monday, September 4    No School – Labor Day 

  September 5th-8th  
 

• MAP testing (Reading): Grades K-9 
• During class time 

  September 12th-14th  • MAP testing (Math): Grades K-9 
• During class time 

  Friday, September 15    No School for students 

  Friday, September 22    No School for students 

  Friday, September 29   School Pictures taken 

  Thursday, October 5    Last Day for Q1 Work (HARD DEADLINE) @ 11:59pm  

  Week of October 9    Parent Teacher Conferences Week  

  Monday, October 9    No School  
• ONLINE Parent Teacher Conferences 1-7pm 

 October 10-12th • MAP testing (Science): Grades 3-5 
• MAP testing (Science): Grades 6-8, 9 
• During class time 

  Wednesday, October 11   ONLINE Parent Teacher Conferences 4-7pm 

  Friday, October 13    No School for Everyone (Students & Teachers)  

  Wednesday, October 25   Pre-ACT—10th GRADE MUST COME ON-SITE THIS DAY TO     
  TEST!  MS – regular in-person day. 

  Wednesday, Nov 1    No School for students 

  November 20-24    No School-Thanksgiving Recess  

  Week of Dec. 12th-14th  • MAP testing (ELA): Grades K-8 
• During class time 

  Wednesday, Dec 20    Last Day for Q2Work (HARD DEADLINE) @ 11:59pm  

  Thursday, Dec 21    No School for students-End of Quarter 2 

  Friday, Dec 22    No School for Students 

  December 22 – January 5    No School for Students-Winter Recess (Students report January     
  8th)  

 

 



 
 

2023-24 Important Dates - Semester 2 

  Date   Event 
  Monday, January 8    First Day of School—Students have access to courses  
  Monday, January 15    No School – Martin Luther King Day 
  Week of January 16th-18th  • MAP testing (Math): Grades K-8 

• During class time 
  Friday, February 2    No School  
  Monday, February 19    No School  
  Friday, March 1    Last Day for Q3 Work (HARD DEADLINE) @ 11:59pm  
  Week of March 4    Parent Teacher Conferences Week  
  Monday, March 4    No School  

• ONLINE Parent Teacher Conferences 1-7pm 
  Wednesday, March 6   ONLINE Parent Teacher Conferences 4-7pm 
  Friday, March 8    No School  
  March 11 - 15    No School - Spring Break   
  Week of April 9th-11th    Spring MAP & NSCAS Testing 

• MAP Testing (ELA) Grades K-2 
• NSCAS State Testing (ELA) Grades 3-8 
• During Class Time 

  Tuesday, April 9   ACT Testing—11th Grade Only-MUST COME ON-SITE THIS    
  DAY TO TEST! 
  NO SCHOOL FOR 9TH-10th Grade-District wide due to ACT  
  Testing 

  Friday, April 12    No School  
  Monday, April 15    No School  
  Week of April 16th-18th    Spring MAP & NSCAS Testing 

• MAP Testing (Math) Grades K-2, 9 
• NSCAS State Testing (Math) Grades 3-8 
• During Class Time 

  Week of April 23rd-25th    Spring MAP & NSCAS Testing 
• MAP Testing (Science) 3, 4, 6, 7, 9 
• NSCAS State Testing (Science) Grades 5 & 8 
• During Class Time 

  Week of April 30th-May 1st    Spring MAP Testing 

• MAP Testing (ELA) 9th Grade 
• During Class Time 

  Thursday, May 9    Seniors last day to turn in work by 3pm  
  Friday, May 17   Senior Graduation  
  Tuesday, May 21    Last day to turn in Q4 Work (HARD DEADLINE)  
  Wednesday, May 22   No School for Students- End of Quarter 4  

 


